
Company First Name Last Name Email
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provided by your firm? 
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certified as a 
minority or woman-
owned business or 
an ACDBE?

24k Hauling Inc Pierre Bell 24khauling@gmail.com Hauling/Transportation Yes
24k Hauling Inc Alton Pierre Bell 24khauling@gmail.com Hauling services Yes
3DesignWorx, LLC Silviya Dimitrova sdimitrova@3designworx.com BIM services Yes
5G Logistics LLC Wanetta Graham wng612@gmail.com Transport No

5x Environmental Kendra Nix kendra.nix@5xenvironmental.com
Remediation and Site 
Safety Yes

718 Enterprises LLC Larry Williams 718enterprisesllc@gmail.com
Highway Hauling and 
Construction Yes

Absolute Cleaning & Restoration Stephanie Smith stephbtrue@ctc.net Full service Janitorial Yes
Absolute Cleaning & Restoration Cynthia Hill cynthiaacr2021@gmail.com Full Janitorial Yes
Absolute Cleaning & Restoration Quinten Ladson quintenladsonacr@gmail.com Janitorial Services Yes

access services inc. kevin smith incaccess@bellsouth.net
staffing,trades-
concrete,painting Yes

Albert J. Ellis Airport Sandra Janssen
sandra_janssen@onslowcountync.go
v

ALFA Matt McCall matt@alfatechconsulting.biz
Advertising and Marketing, 
Furniture Yes

Allied Distribution Services Gary Ernneus garyernneus@yahoo.com Snack Foods Yes
Allied Support Service Group Inc Troy Owens towens@gasandfuels.com Fuel Yes

American DBE Magazine Shelton Russell Shelton@AmericanDBE.com

Magazine publishing, 
advertising, marketing, 
public relations, graphic 
design, photography Yes

ATPC Erica Hubbard erica@allthingscleaning.com Waste Removal Yes
ATPC Reginald Hubbard hubbreggie3@yahoo.com Waste Removal Yes
Avis Budget Gordon Mokake gordon.mokake1@gmail.com
Avis Budget Group James White james.white@avisbudget.com Car rental Yes

Blue Dove Promotions LLC Joyce Williams bluedovepromotions@gmail.com

Promotional Products:  
https://www.bluedovepro
motions.com Yes
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Bobby's Painting Co. Inc,. Tay Brooks bobbyspaint@bellsouth.net

Painting , Special  Coating, 
Light Demo, Pressure 
Washing Yes

Branch Enterprises Inc Evans Branch evans@branch-enterprises.com minority fuel supplier Yes
Branch Enterprises Inc. Evans Branch III evans@branch-enterprises.com Minority Fuel Supplier Yes

Brownstone Asia Anderson aanderson@bstonegroup.com
Project Management/ 
Architecture Yes

BSI Solutions Kendrick Carroll k.carroll@bsisnc.com
Technology Software / 
Staffing Yes

C.P. Rudolph, Llc Patrick Griggs neflorida@airemaster.com
car washing and detailing 
supplies Yes

CADET Construction Company Jimmy Dillahunt jdillahuntjr@cadetcc.com

Grading, Utilities, Storm 
Drainage, Water & Sewer 
Lines No

Carolyn Goodwin, CPA PLLC Bradley Goodwin bgoodwin@carolyngoodwincpa.com
Accounting and financial 
services Yes

Castle Construction US LLC Andres Diaz adiaz@castleconstructionus.com Construction Services Yes

CEIBA Alfred Gonzalez algonz@ceibacounseling.com

Human Resources and 
Business Intelligence 
Services Yes

Charlotte Douglas International 
Airport Michele Torres michele.torres@cltairport.com
Christina.gittens@gmail.com Christina Jones christina.gittens@gmail.com N/a No
COMNet Group Inc. Sanjay Kumar KUMAR@COMNETGROUP.COM Help desk training Yes

Construction Concepts and Design 
Inc Clifford McClain

constructionconceptsanddesign@gm
ail.com

General Contractor, 
concrete, drywall, painting, 
site furnishing, casework, 
general trades Yes

Corvitex Corporation Tom Nolan TNOLAN@CORVITEX.COM Support Services No
DBB Additions LLC Bianca Bigelow dbbadditions@yahoo.com General Construction Yes



Company First Name Last Name Email
What services/goods are 
provided by your firm? 

Is your business 
certified as a 
minority or woman-
owned business or 
an ACDBE?

Delta Personnel, inc. Teresa Lawrence tlawrence@deltapersonnel.com
Staffing/payroll and 
benefits Yes

DEVINES COMMERCIAL & 
RESIDENTIAL KLEENIN DENISE MCCASKILL bdm2158@yahoo.com Cleaning/Debris removal Yes

DNI Services, LLC Don Warren dwarren@dniservicesllc.com

Surety and Performance 
Bonding, Cyber Security 
Insurance, Insurance Yes

Dual Vida Enterprises, LLC Tiara Mahoney Paulino info@dualvidaenterprises.com

Spanish language coaching 
and lessons, Latinx 
stakeholder engagement; 
looking to potentially get 
into the rental car industry Yes

dumpbrosutc@outlook.com Mark Bass dumpbrosutc@outlook.com Hauling Yes
DWJ Services gail streeter gwelch0531@gmail.com Painting/Flooring Yes

DWJ Services LLC Joan Williams williamjjc@gmail.com
Light Construction, 
Painting, flooring Yes

EJO Ventures lorenzo holt lorenzo@ejoventures.net Low Voltage /IT Yes
EJO Ventures Kendall Gerner kendall@ejoventures.net IT Project Management Yes

Elite Campus Movers LLC Luc Hilaire luc@elitecampusmovers.com
Moving and Relocation 
Services Yes

Eminent Cleaning LLC Adrian Ellerbe adrianellerbe.inc@yahoo.com Fleeting Detailing Yes
Enterprise Holdings Yegor Mudrets yegor.m.mudrets@ehi.com
Enterprise Holdings Jeff Kusz jeffrey.d.kusz@ehi.com
Enterprise Leasing Company Eric Elliott eric.m.elliott@ehi.com
Enterprise, National, Alamo Phil Otto Phillip.r.otto@ehi.com
Envision Construction LLC Maribel Cruz info@envisionabetterhome.com Accesible Construction Yes
FCD Rickey Jones rickey.d.jones@jsums.edu Technical Assistance Yes
Fitzgerald Consulting Group, LLC Hamilton Brown info@fitzconsultgroup.com Consulting No

Flying Leap Inc Anita Leopold anita@flyingleapnow.com
uniforms and promotiional 
items Yes
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Flying Leap Inc Tina DiGiorgio katinadigiorgio@att.net
uniforms and promotional 
items Yes

Fuel Fli Amber Murray murraya89@gmail.com Mobile fuel delivery No

Genesis Energy Development, LLC Kenneth Stevenson kbstevensonco@aol.com

Solar charging stations and 
benches and mobile 
wifi.bile eigi Yes

Genesis Energy Development, LLC Chappelle Stevenson zenchappelle@rocketmail.com

Solar charging stations and 
benches and mobile 
wifi.bile eigi Yes

GP Supply Company Antonio Wallace awallace@gpsupplycompany.comp

Pipe, valves, fittings and 
commercial plumbing 
supplies Yes

Greater Asheville Regional Airport 
Authority Rita Yanz ryanz@flyavl.com
Hertz corporation Fatimah Abdus-salaam fatimah.abdussalaam@hertz.com
High Touch Solution Noel Soto Noel@hightouchsolution.com Commercial Cleaning No
High Touch Solution Marbeth Oyola marbeth@relywfg.com Commercial Cleaning No
I&G Cleaning Inc Teresa Houston teresa@igcleaning.com Jantioral Services Yes
ImEx Cargo LLC Michelle DeFronzo michelle@imexcargo.com Cargo transportation Yes

Jacksonville Aviation Authority Meghan Miles meghan.miles@flyjacksonville.com

Aviation Authority 
purchasing nearly every 
good and service category No

Jacksonville Aviation Authority Blake Myregaard blake.myregaard@flyjax.com Airport owner. No
Jay bee transport Jennifer Bullock jaybeetransport18@gmail.com Trucking No

Jones Sunset Sauce, LLC Tiffany Hansley-Jones Jones.sunsetsauce.llc@gmail.com

tomato-base barbeque 
sauce 16 and 64 oz original 
and hot Yes

JSU SBDC Rickey Jones rickey.d.jones@jsums.edu Technical Assistance No
Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. Nikki Jefferies nikki-jefferies@kwaplanning.com ACDBE consulting services Yes
Ken’s Kitchen akellia goodman goodman_akellia@yahoo.com food Yes
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KMT Heating & Air Conditioning 
Corporation Reginald Oliver Kmt@kmt-hvacpros.com

HVAC service, repair and 
installation Yes

Kohn Evans Kohn evans@lucid2020.com Fuel provider Yes

Lemons Wrecker Services LLC R Stoner Ross,Jr. dispatch@lemonswrecker.com
emergency transportation 
services Yes

Lil Associates Valerie Del valerie@lilassociates.com
Diversity & Compliance 
Consulting Yes

LRH UNLIMITED LLC La-kisha Huggins kisha.huggins@gmail.com Cleaning Yes
Main Source Logistics Ty Simpson mainsourcelogistics@gmail.com Transportation No
Mcneil Transfer Michael McNeil Mikejay35@gmail.com Dispatching No

McNichols Auto Group, LLC JT Simpson owner@rescuetowtruck.com
Towing service, Roadside 
Assistance, Auto glass Yes

MLTO, Inc Machell Mims bmims665@gmail.com Service / Goods No
MLTO, Inc Henry Mims bmims665@gmail.com Service / Goods No

MooreCars, LLC Melody Compton mc@moorecarsllc.com
Vehicle Detailing, janitorial, 
floor care. Yes

MTCEVENTS Trevonne Cuffee Mtceventsllc@gmail.com
catering, event design, 
interior design Yes

NC Department of Transportation Nicole Gye'Nyame ndgyenyame@ncdot.gov HUB Vendors support No
NC Department of Transportation Elizabeth Cruz ecruz@ncdot.gov N/A No
NCDOT Christy Thaxton cwthaxton@ncdot.gov Supportive Services No
NCDOT Tunya Smith tmsmith9@ncdot.gov DBE Supportive Services No
NCDOT Benny Sloan bfsloan@ncdot.gov Government No

neMarc Professional Services, Inc. Carmen Bassett Brown nemarcstaffing@comast.net
Professional 
Staffing/Industrial Staffing Yes

New Life Housing LLC Brandon Moore moorehomes087@gmail.com Rental housing No
None JOHN MOORE jmoorejr@carolina.rr.com None No
Nugensis Transport Ken Saunders kesaund@gmail.com Transportation Yes

Paris Construction Company, LLC Darian Paris
dmparis@parisconstructioncompany
.com Painting Yes

PEEK LLC Earl Peek epeek@peekllc.com CPA Financial Treasury Yes
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Perseverance Mauricio Henderson mhenderson@perseveranceco.com staffing Yes

Professional Security Services Candace Ratliff clratliff@pssprotection.com Security/ Law Enforcement Yes

Prosystem Group Kenneth Bynum kb@prosystemsus.com
Technology office 
equipment and Supplies Yes

PS, Inc. Tatiana Torruella torruetd@gmail.com
Brand and recruitment 
marketing Yes

PullenBoy Hauling LLC Dannesia Pullen dpullen@pullenboyhauling.com Trucking Yes
RA SIGNS INC Roz-kareem Jackson info@rasigns.com Signage / Sign Service Yes
RA SIGNS INC Lakesha Jackson adim@rasigns.com Signage / Signage Service Yes
Raleigh Durham Airport Authority Kimberly Stewart kimberly.stewart@rdu.com
Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Thiane Carter thiane.carter@rdu.com
RDU AA Zakiya James zakiya.james@rdu.com

REAL Mobile, Inc. Robert Barrera robert@myrealmobile.com

communications (VoIP PBX 
office), internet and,  
including walkie talkie radio 
with no range limit andGPS 
tracking Yes

REELKLEEN Thomas Turner turner@rkleen.com Janitorial Services Yes
Royal Cheesecake & Varieties LLC KENNETH WILLIAMS williamskennethj79@gmail.com Dessert Yes
RRC Concrete Charles Cooley dentonfaber@rrc1concrete.com Concrete Flatwork Yes
RRC Concrete Ramiro Razo dentonfaber@rrc1concrete.com Concrete Flatwork Yes
SLH TRANSPORT, LLC Shakena Hussey shakenahussey@yahoo.com Transportation Yes

Smart transportation Tommy Hancock smartmedtrans@gmail.com
Wheelchair van 
transportation No

Solvent Logistics Inc Kesha Harris kesha@solventlogistics.com

Transportation and 
Logistics services. Tractor-
trailer freight delivery and 
Import/Export Tractor-
chassis services. Yes
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South Eastern General Contractors Wendell Troy troy@southeasterngc.com
General Contracting 
Services Yes

South Eastern General Contractors Ralph Locklear ralph@southeasterngc.com
General Contracting 
Services Yes

SpatialGIS Kendrick Faison Kendrick@Spatialgisservices.com
Data Management and 
Staffing Yes

ss&b distributor SHARON BRITT sharonbritt@msn.com logistics/food/snacks Yes
ss&b distributor jonnette hayes ssbdistributor@usa.com logistics/food/snacks Yes
ss&b distributor leon blount lb.precision@aol.com logistics/food/snacks Yes

Sunshine Enterprise USA LLC Sam Faragalla samf@seu-usa.com

•Demo •Concrete 
•Landscaping and Irrigation 
•Janitorial Services 
•Staffing (Temporary, 
Temp.-to-perm, Contract 
and PEO) •Construction 
clean-up •Contract 
Administration 
•Ambassadors Customer 
Service •Call Center •Misc. 
type of work Yes

Sustainable Food Supply Debra Kemelek debra@yourcoffeenews.com

Eco friendly food service 
products containers, cups, 
toilet paper, paper towels, 
trash bags, janitorial and 
hospitality Yes

Sustainable Food Supply Debra Kemelek veeturtles@gmail.com

eco friendly janitorial 
(garbage bags, cleaners, 
paper towels, toilet paper), 
food service and hospitality 
items Yes
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Synergy Development Limited Robin Aikens info@SynergyDevelopmentLtd.com
Janitorial, Apparel, 
Construction Yes

T/M Maintenance Service, LLC Patricia Meeks-Jordon tmservice1976@gmail.com

Commercial Landscape 
Maintenance and 
Commercial 
Cleaning/Janitorial Yes

Tarheel Blue Transportation LLC Shabazz Chelley tarheelbluetransport@gmail.com

Transportation services.  
Chaffuer services, Airport 
Shuttle Yes

Technical Resolution LLC Falah Al-Hadid falhadid@gmail.com NACIS 561210 Yes
The Ignite Company Dwight Collins lloydnet@aol.com Digital Marketing Services Yes
The Quotient Group Pat Corfman pat@thequotientgroup.com Marketing Yes
Thomas.sibleyjr@gmail.com Thomas Sibley thomas.sibleyjr@gmail.com Steel fabrication Yes

Tiger Contracting USA Alam Virk
TIGERCONTRACTINGUSA@GMAIL.CO
M Transportation Yes

U Street Parking John Madden john@ustreetparking.com
Parking, Transportation, 
Janitorial, Security Yes

U Street Parking Henok Tesfaye henok@ustreetparking.com
Parking, Transportation, 
Janitorial, Security Yes

UNITED PAINTING SERVICES INC Leonardo Andrade leo@unitedpaintingservices.com Painting Yes

VHM LOGISTICS LLC VERNON MCRAE vernon@vhmlogisticsnc.com
LOGISTICS/WHOLESALE 
CAR DEALER/TRANSPORT Yes
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